82815
82830
Pg. 11.16
82820
82835
Pg. 11.16
85940
Pg. 11.17

F
A
L1
B
L2 CH
V
11.12
METRIC - Functional Series
50901N
METRIC TUBE FLOW CONTROL (OUT)
50910N
METRIC TUBE FLOW CONTROL (IN)
50920N
METRIC  TUBE NEEDLE VALVE
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 CH D Pack
50901 00 N01 50901N-3-M5 3 M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50901 00 N02 50901N-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50901 00 N03 50901N-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
50901 00 N04 50901N-5-M5 5 M5 .157 (4) .787 (20) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50901 00 N05 50901N-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50901 00 N06 50901N-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .965 (24,5) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50901 00 N07 50901N-6-M5 6 M5 .157 (4) .807 (20,5) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50901 00 N08 50901N-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50901 00 N09 50901N-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50901 00 N10 50901N-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .945 (24) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
50901 00 N11 50901N-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
50901 00 N16 50901N-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.122 (28,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
50901 00 N17 50901N-10-1/4 10 1/4 .276 (7) 1.122 (28,5) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .669 (17) 10
50901 00 N12 50901N-10-3/8 10 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.201 (30,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
50901 00 N13 50901N-12-3/8 12 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.280 (32,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
50901 00 N14 50901N-12-1/2 12 1/2 .354 (9) 1.378 (35) 1.850 (47) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
50901 00 N15 50901N-14-1/2 14 1/2 .354 (9) 1.398 (35,5) 1.850 (47) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
C
L1
L2
CH
B
A
D
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 CH D Pack
50910 00 N01 50910N-3-M5 3 M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50910 00 N02 50910N-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50910 00 N03 50910N-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
50910 00 N04 50910N-5-M5 5 M5 .157 (4) .787 (20) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50910 00 N05 50910N-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50910 00 N06 50910N-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .965 (24,5) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50910 00 N07 50910N-6-M5 6 M5 .157 (4) .807 (20,5) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50910 00 N08 50910N-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50910 00 N09 50910N-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50910 00 N10 50910N-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .945 (24) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
50910 00 N11 50910N-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
50910 00 N16 50910N-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.122 (28,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
50910 00 N17 50910N-10-1/4 10 1/4 .276 (7) 1.122 (28,5) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .669 (17) 10
50910 00 N12 50910N-10-3/8 10 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.201 (30,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
50910 00 N13 50910N-12-3/8 12 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.280 (32,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
50910 00 N14 50910N-12-1/2 12 1/2 .354 (9) 1.378 (35) 1.850 (47) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
50910 00 N15 50910N-14-1/2 14 1/2 .354 (9) 1.398 (35,5) 1.850 (47) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
V
L1
L2
CH
B
A
D
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 CH D Pack
50920 00 N01 50920N-3-M5 3 M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50920 00 N02 50920N-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50920 00 N03 50920N-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
50920 00 N04 50920N-5-M5 5 M5 .157 (4) .787 (20) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50920 00 N05 50920N-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50920 00 N06 50920N-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .965 (24,5) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50920 00 N07 50920N-6-M5 6 M5 .157 (4) .807 (20,5) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50920 00 N08 50920N-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50920 00 N09 50920N-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50920 00 N10 50920N-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .945 (24) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
50920 00 N11 50920N-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
50920 00 N16 50920N-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.122 (28,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
50920 00 N17 50920N-10-1/4 10 1/4 .276 (7) 1.122 (28,5) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .669 (17) 10
50920 00 N12 50920N-10-3/8 10 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.201 (30,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
50920 00 N13 50920N-12-3/8 12 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.280 (32,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
50920 00 N14 50920N-12-1/2 12 1/2 .354 (9) 1.378 (35) 1.850 (47) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
50920 00 N15 50920N-14-1/2 14 1/2 .354 (9) 1.398 (35,5) 1.850 (47) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
B
L1
L2
CH
B
A
D
11.13
METRIC - Functional Series
50905N
METRIC TUBE FLOW CONTROL (OUT)
50915N
METRIC TUBE FLOW CONTROL (IN)
50925N
METRIC  TUBE NEEDLE VALVE
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 min L2 max CH D Pack
50905 00 N01 50905N-3-M5 3 M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50905 00 N02 50905N-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50905 00 N03 50905N-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
50905 00 N04 50905N-5-M5 5 M5 .157 (4) .787 (20) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50905 00 N05 50905N-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50905 00 N06 50905N-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .965 (24,5) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50905 00 N07 50905N-6-M5 6 M5 .157 (4) .807 (20,5) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50905 00 N08 50905N-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50905 00 N09 50905N-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50905 00 N10 50905N-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .945 (24) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
50905 00 N11 50905N-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
50905 00 N16 50905N-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.122 (28,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
50905 00 N17 50905N-10-1/4 10 1/4 .276 (7) 1.122 (28,5) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .669 (17) 10
50905 00 N12 50905N-10-3/8 10 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.201 (30,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
50905 00 N13 50905N-12-3/8 12 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.280 (32,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
50905 00 N14 50905N-12-1/2 12 1/2 .354 (9) 1.378 (35) 2.441 (62) 2.717 (69) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
50905 00 N15 50905N-14-1/2 14 1/2 .354 (9) 1.398 (35,5) 2.441 (62) 2.717 (69) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
C
L1
L2
CH
B
A
D
V
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 min L2 max CH D Pack
50915 00 N01 50915N-3-M5 3 M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50915 00 N02 50915N-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50915 00 N03 50915N-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
50915 00 N04 50915N-5-M5 5 M5 .157 (4) .787 (20) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50915 00 N05 50915N-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50915 00 N06 50915N-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .965 (24,5) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50915 00 N07 50915N-6-M5 6 M5 .157 (4) .807 (20,5) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50915 00 N08 50915N-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50915 00 N09 50915N-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50915 00 N10 50915N-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .945 (24) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
50915 00 N11 50915N-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
50915 00 N16 50915N-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.122 (28,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
50915 00 N17 50915N-10-1/4 10 1/4 .276 (7) 1.122 (28,5) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .669 (17) 10
50915 00 N12 50915N-10-3/8 10 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.201 (30,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
50915 00 N13 50915N-12-3/8 12 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.280 (32,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
50915 00 N14 50915N-12-1/2 12 1/2 .354 (9) 1.378 (35) 2.441 (62) 2.717 (69) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
50915 00 N15 50915N-14-1/2 14 1/2 .354 (9) 1.398 (35,5) 2.441 (62) 2.717 (69) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
L1
L2 CH
B
A
D
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 min L2 max CH D Pack
50925 00 N01 50925N-3-M5 3 M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50925 00 N02 50925N-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .157 (4) .748 (19) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
50925 00 N03 50925N-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
50925 00 N04 50925N-5-M5 5 M5 .157 (4) .787 (20) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50925 00 N05 50925N-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50925 00 N06 50925N-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .965 (24,5) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50925 00 N07 50925N-6-M5 6 M5 .157 (4) .807 (20,5) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
50925 00 N08 50925N-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
50925 00 N09 50925N-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
50925 00 N10 50925N-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .945 (24) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
50925 00 N11 50925N-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
50925 00 N16 50925N-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.122 (28,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
50925 00 N17 50925N-10-1/4 10 1/4 .276 (7) 1.122 (28,5) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .669 (17) 10
50925 00 N12 50925N-10-3/8 10 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.201 (30,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
50925 00 N13 50925N-12-3/8 12 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.280 (32,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
50925 00 N14 50925N-12-1/2 12 1/2 .354 (9) 1.378 (35) 2.441 (62) 2.717 (69) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
50925 00 N15 50925N-14-1/2 14 1/2 .354 (9) 1.398 (35,5) 2.441 (62) 2.717 (69) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
B
L1
L2
CH

55900 00 008 55901-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .906 (23) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55900 00 009 55901-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) 1.004 (25,5) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55900 00 010 55901-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .925 (23,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
55900 00 011 55901-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
55900 00 012 55901-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.083 (27,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
55900 00 013 55901-10-3/8 10 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.201 (30,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
55900 00 014 55901-12-3/8 12 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.280 (32,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
55900 00 015 55901-12-1/2 12 1/2 .394 (10) 1.378 (35) 1.850 (47) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
C
CHL2
B
A
L1
D
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 CH D Pack
55910 00 002 55910-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .217 (5,5) .768 (19,5) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
55910 00 003 55910-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
55910 00 004 55910-5-M5 5 M5 .217 (5,5) .807 (20,5) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55910 00 005 55910-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55910 00 006 55910-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55910 00 007 55910-6-M5 6 M5 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55910 00 008 55910-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .906 (23) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55910 00 009 55910-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) 1.004 (25,5) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55910 00 010 55910-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .925 (23,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
55910 00 011 55910-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
55910 00 012 55910-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.083 (27,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
55910 00 013 55910-10-3/8 10 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.201 (30,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
55910 00 014 55910-12-3/8 12 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.280 (32,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
55910 00 015 55910-12-1/2 12 1/2 .394 (10) 1.378 (35) 1.850 (47) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
V
A
L2
B
CH
L1
D
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 CH D Pack
55920 00 002 55920-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .217 (5,5) .768 (19,5) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
55920 00 003 55920-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
55920 00 004 55920-5-M5 5 M5 .217 (5,5) .807 (20,5) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55920 00 005 55920-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55920 00 006 55920-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55920 00 007 55920-6-M5 6 M5 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.161 (29,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55920 00 008 55920-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .906 (23) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55920 00 009 55920-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) 1.004 (25,5) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55920 00 010 55920-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .925 (23,5) 1.220 (31) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
55920 00 011 55920-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.437 (36,5) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
55920 00 012 55920-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.083 (27,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
55920 00 013 55920-10-3/8 10 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.201 (30,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
55920 00 014 55920-12-3/8 12 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.280 (32,5) 1.673 (42,5) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
55920 00 015 55920-12-1/2 12 1/2 .394 (10) 1.378 (35) 1.850 (47) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10A
L2
B
CH
L1
D
B
11.15
METRIC - Functional Series
55905
METRIC TUBE FLOW CONTROL (OUT)
55915
METRIC TUBE FLOW CONTROL (IN)
55925
METRIC  TUBE NEEDLE VALVE
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 min L2 max CH D Pack
55905 00 002 55905-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .217 (5,5) .768 (19,5) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
55905 00 003 55905-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
55905 00 004 55905-5-M5 5 M5 .217 (5,5) .807 (20,5) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55905 00 005 55905-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55905 00 006 55905-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55905 00 007 55905-6-M5 6 M5 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55905 00 008 55905-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .906 (23) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55905 00 009 55905-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) 1.004 (25,5) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55905 00 010 55905-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .925 (23,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
55905 00 011 55905-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
55905 00 012 55905-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.083 (27,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
55905 00 013 55905-10-3/8 10 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.201 (30,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
55905 00 014 55905-12-3/8 12 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.280 (32,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
55905 00 015 55905-12-1/2 12 1/2 .394 (10) 1.378 (35) 2.441 (62) 2.717 (69) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
C
A
L2
B
CH
L1
D
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 min L2 max CH D Pack
55915 00 002 55915-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .217 (5,5) .768 (19,5) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
55915 00 003 55915-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
55915 00 004 55915-5-M5 5 M5 .217 (5,5) .807 (20,5) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55915 00 005 55915-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55915 00 006 55915-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55915 00 007 55915-6-M5 6 M5 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55915 00 008 55915-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .906 (23) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55915 00 009 55915-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) 1.004 (25,5) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55915 00 010 55915-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .925 (23,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
55915 00 011 55915-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10
55915 00 012 55915-8-3/8 5/16 (8) 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.083 (27,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .551 (14) 10
55915 00 013 55915-10-3/8 10 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.201 (30,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .669 (17) 10
55915 00 014 55915-12-3/8 12 3/8 .335 (8,5) 1.280 (32,5) 2.205 (56) 2.559 (65) .787 (20) .846 (21,5) 10
55915 00 015 55915-12-1/2 12 1/2 .394 (10) 1.378 (35) 2.441 (62) 2.717 (69) .945 (24) .846 (21,5) 10
V
A
L2
B
CH
L1
D
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 min L2 max CH D Pack
55925 00 002 55925-4-M5 5/32 (4) M5 .217 (5,5) .768 (19,5) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .394 (10) 10
55925 00 003 55925-4-1/8 5/32 (4) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .846 (21,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .394 (10) 10
55925 00 004 55925-5-M5 5 M5 .217 (5,5) .807 (20,5) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55925 00 005 55925-5-1/8 5 1/8 .217 (5,5) .886 (22,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55925 00 006 55925-5-1/4 5 1/4 .276 (7) .984 (25) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55925 00 007 55925-6-M5 6 M5 .217 (5,5) .827 (21) 1.516 (38,5) 1.673 (42,5) .315 (8) .492 (12,5) 10
55925 00 008 55925-6-1/8 6 1/8 .217 (5,5) .906 (23) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .492 (12,5) 10
55925 00 009 55925-6-1/4 6 1/4 .276 (7) 1.004 (25,5) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .492 (12,5) 10
55925 00 010 55925-8-1/8 5/16 (8) 1/8 .217 (5,5) .925 (23,5) 1.732 (44) 1.929 (49) .551 (14) .551 (14) 10
55925 00 011 55925-8-1/4 5/16 (8) 1/4 .276 (7) 1.024 (26) 1.909 (48,5) 2.165 (55) .669 (17) .551 (14) 10